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500
572
566
570
568
565
558
503
512
574
505
653
531
549
545
561
560
564
576
575
567
537
525
571
553
573
544
548
563
507
538
559
532
514
536
562
509
510
555
516
556
533
504
518
517
513
552
524
557
520
519
523
546
508
543
547
569
535
534
530

Name, Vorname
Naumann, Daniel
Schilff, Heiko
Mdiller, Dieter
Plewnia, Martin
Parsigla, Karsta
Nix, Xx

Klingberg, Holger
Naumann, Lothar
Kubitzki, Tobias
Khadar, Mohamed
Bodora, Thomas
Karagl, Otmar
Mdiller, Dietmar
Westphal, Thomas
Schefter, Torsten
Ahlswede, Lisa
Ahlswede, Stefan
Krohn, Sven
Buffe, Pierre
Lange, Lars
Burghard, Gerhard
Neumann, Britta
Jéager, Winfried
Jadczak, Klaus
Alpsoy, Volkan
Nde, Franklin
Klenz, Thomas
Westphal, Jaron
Winter, Ralf

List, Monique
Christopher, Heike
Schatz, Myriam
Schulenburg, Jan
Teschke, Ines
Schnabel, Beate
Winter, Chiara
Dobs, Tommy
Mdiller, Thekla
Schaar, Kelis
Teschke, Lisa-Marie
Schaar, Christian
Buttner, Ines
Seewald, Max
Seewald, Felix
Seewald, Matthias
Marina, Beyer
Jung, Katrin
Dorffel, Charlotte
Gaier, Tabau

lhle, Anke

lhle, Thomas
Schilling, Anne
Klich, Anja
Schmutzler, Ulrike
Timm, Martin
Preller, Sebastian
Bensch, Janine
Schneider, Angelika
Schulz, Anita
Geister, Birgit

5km am 24.05.2014

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
ASICS Frontrunner
SCC Berlin
Schmockwitz
JK Running
SCC Berlin
Friedrichshagen
Berlin
LG Buchsbaum Berlin
Eichwalde
Erkner
LG Buchsbaum
Wildau
TiB 1848eV Triathlon/Berlin
rbb Sportgemeinschaft
16761 Henningsdorf

Eichwalde
Eichwalde
Cottbus

Achen

Running Twins
Laufgaudys Empor Berlin
WSG 81

Lebenshilfe

12527 Berlin

SC Eintracht Berlin
Schmockwitz

Berlin

Berlin-Treptow Kdpenick
TiB 1848eV Triathlon/Berlin
Schmoéckwitz

Berlin

12527 Berlin
Schmockwitz
Schulzendorf

Berlin

BB-Bike Team

Berlin

BB-Bike Team
Eichwalde

12489 Berlin

12489 Berlin

12489 Berlin

Berlin

Dresden

Berlin

KW

Kind & Kegel Eichwalde
Kind & Kegel Eichwalde
Treptow-Kopenick
Schmaockwitz

Berlin

Eichwalde

Berlin

Wildau

Karolinenhof
Schmockwitz Inselschule/1b
Berlin

85
59
75
63
63
74
57
58
83
94
65
68
67
69
73
97
69

92
89

80
57
48
79

61
06
70
88
84
75
68
70
68
02
89
90
04
96
7
66
90
05
72
59
70
91

74
68
90
75
89
88
88
86
69
68
83

M HK
M 55
M 35
M 50
W 50
M 40
M 55
M 55
M 30
M HK
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 40
WJ u1s
M 45

M HK
M HK

W 30
M 55
M 65
M 35

M 50
MK U10
M 40
W HK
W 30
W 35
M 45
W 40
W 45
WJ u14
M HK
W HK
WK U12
WJ U20
M 35
W 45
M HK
MK U10
M 40
W 55
W 40
W HK

W 40
M 45
W HK
W 35
W HK
M HK
M HK
W HK
W 45
W 45
W 30
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Endzeit
16:13,8
19:07,0
19:33,1
19:38,1
19:39,7
20:30,3
20:51,8
20:56,0
21:12,7
21:13,2
21:27,0
21:57,4
22:16,6
22:47,3
22:57,3
22:59,0
23:39,1
23:55,1
24:06,9
24:08,7
24:23,9
25:02,7
25:04,7
25:07,0
25:29,3
25:36,7
25:38,8
26:11,8
26:17,5
26:48,0
27:02,2
27:23,2
27:24,3
27:33,9
27:38,7
27:43,5
28:25,1
29:14,1
29:28,2
29:28,2
29:29,7
29:36,5
29:44,0
30:10,0
30:10,3
30:24,1
30:39,1
30:47,9
30:48,7
30:52,5
30:53,1
31:13,8
31:22,9
31:32,2
31:57,4
31:57,9
33:07,4
33:10,4
33:12,2
37:01,2
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529
554
502
506
511
515
521
522
526
527
528
539
540
541
542
550
551

Name, Vorname
Ernst, Andreas
Krahnert, Manfred
Buffé, NN
Fritsche, Conny
Hanack, Thomas
Hendel, Benjamin
Gogl, Daniela
Dobs II, Tommy
Suhr, Susanne
Siegner, Mirko
Gamlien, Katrin
Rothe, Frank
Banig, Juliane
Nde, Franklin
Madi, Eric

Mdller, Dieter
Risk, Sami

5km am 24.05.2014
Ergebnisliste

Verein/Ort

Berlin 83 |M 30
PSV Berlin 37 [M75
Cottbus 93 | M HK
Berlin Képenick 80 | W 30
Berlin-Blankenburg 62 | M 50
Berlin 97 | MJ U18
10247 Berlin 86 | W HK
Schulzendorf 89 | M HK
Las Luchadoras 85 | W HK
15732 Eichwalde 64 | M 50
Berlin 76 | W 35
Berlin 65 | M 45
Zeuthen 94 | W HK
15517 Furstenwalde 82 |M 30
15517 Furstenwalde 93 | M HK
SC Schmockwitz-Eichwalde 76 |M 35
Zeuthen 75 |M 35

Endzeit
2 43:33,5
1 46:23,2




